CITY OF PHOENIX, ARIZONA
OFFICE OF THE CITY ENGINEER - DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION PROCUREMENT

Val Vista Water Treatment Plant Rehabilitation

PROJECT TITLE 2023 Engineering and CMAR Services PROJECT NUMBER WS85230059
DATE: 7/17/2023 TIME: 10:00 AM CONFERENCE ROOM: 8 East/ WebEXx

NAME FIRM TELEPHONE NO. E:MAIL
Jessica Patterson Sundt Construction 480-904-5614 jipatterson@sundt.com
John Aiton Arizona Sun Sales 602-695-3558 john@arizonasunsales.com
Craig Ramsey Wilson Engineers 602-920-1186 craig.ramsey@wilson-engineers.com
Kacie Irby Carollo 602-474-4324 kirby@carollo.com
Tony Kinsey DXP Enterprises 480-294-1294 tony.kinsey@dxpe.com
Ted Black Sundt Construction 602-448-5963 ttblack@sundt.com
Brett Lytle NXG 480-338-4501 b.lytle@rmci.us
Jess Hannon NXG 480-338-4501 j.hannon@nxg.us
Michelle Sora Pro-Tech Services 520-471-3855 msora@pro-techservices.co
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CITY OF PHOENIX, ARIZONA
OFFICE OF THE CITY ENGINEER - DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION PROCUREMENT

Val Vista Water Treatment Plant Rehabilitation
'ROJECT TITLE 2023 Engineering and CMAR Services PROJECT NUMBER WS852300569
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711712023
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